KOLAR Document ID: 1548332

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION For“"; ngif
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION >

Form must be Typed
EXPLORATION & PRODUCTION WASTE TRANSFER

Operator Name:  Anchor Bay Petroleum LLC License Number: 33933
Operator Address: 1952 VICTORIA RD HAYS KS 67601 9347
Contact Person: Ed Glassman Phone Number: ( 785 ) 259 - 5807
Permit Number (API No. if applicable): 15-051-26992-00-00 Lease Name: SIMPSON
Source of Waste: Well Number: 1
[ ] Emergency Pit [ ] Settling Pit Source Location (QQQQ): SW - _NE -_SE - SE
3 11 17
[ | Workover Pit [O] Drilling Pit sec. wp. R [ JEast  [O] west
710 Feetfrom [ |North / [0]South Line of Section
|| Bum Pit || Haul-off Pit 335 Feetfrom [ o]East / | |West Line of Section
[ ] Steel Pit [ ] spill / Escape GPS Location: Lat: , Long:
(e.9. XX.XXXXX) (e.9. -XXX.XXXXX)
|| Dike Datum: | | NAD27 [ | NAD83 | | WGS84
County: _ Ellis

No Waste to be Hauled: D (If checked, provide an explanation as to why no waste was hauled in the Comments area.)

Type of waste to be disposed: @ Fluid D Soil D Mud / Cuttings D Other:

Amount of waste: 8  No.of loads 640 Barrels __ Tons YDS

Destination of waste: D Reserve Pit D Haul Off Pit @ Disposal Well D Lease Road D Dike / Berm D Other:

If waste is transferred to another reserve pit, is the lease active? D Yes D No

Location of Waste Disposal:

Destination Out of State: D (If checked, provide the location of where the waste was hauled in the Comments area.)

Date of Waste Transfer: 12/5/2020

American Tank Service LLC

Operator Name: License No.: 34590

Lease Name: CHRISLER 3 Sec. 11 Twp. 11 rR. 17 D East @West
Docket No./API No.: D22280.0 County: Ellis
Comments:

Submitted Electronically
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American Tank Service... <

Bill To

Anchor Bay
1952 Victoria Rd
Hays, KS 67601

Date

I

Invoice #

12/4/2020

39492

Terms

Net 30

Invoice

Lease / Project

Simpson #1

Description

Qty

Rate

Amount

11/24/2020 Skim reserve pit, haul 2 Lds to the Chrisler SWD. Truck #31
11/24/2020 Skim reserve pit, haul 3 Lds to the Chrisler SWD. Truck #19

Disposal use:

Chrisler Disposal:
Section - 11
Township - 11 south
Range - 17 west
Operating #0p1554
Docket #d22,280
County-Ellis

Accounts not paid within 30 days of the date of the invoice are subject to a 1.5% monthly
finance charge. If you have any questions or concerns please contact Katie at 785-259-1693.

400

95.00
95.00

0.25

285.00
380.00

100.00

Thank you for your business.

Total

$765.00




Invoice

Invoice # I

W—“. PO Box 656
A\ = "*‘ Hays, KS 67601 [ Date
Al WAFax (785) 650-0657 p—

39607

American Tank Service...

mb\ A

QQ

Bill To

Anchor Bay
1952 Victoria Rd
Hays, KS 67601

Terms

Net 30

Lease / Project

Simpson #1

Description

Qty

Rate Amount

12/14/2020 Skim reserve pit, haul 240 BBLs of BS to the Chrisler SWD. Truck #31

Disposal use:

Chrisler Disposal:
Section - 11
Township - 11 south
Range - 17 west
Operating #0p1554
Docket #d22,280
County-Ellis

Accounts not paid within 30 days of the date of the invoice are subject to a 1.5% monthly
finance charge. If you have any questions or concerns please contact Katie at 7 85-259-1693.

4.5

240

95.00 427.50

0.25 60.00

Thank you for your business.

Total

$487.50




	cdp5-1: Anchor Bay Petroleum LLC
	cdp5-2: 33933
	cdp5-3: 1952 VICTORIA RD  HAYS KS 67601 9347
	cdp5-4: Ed Glassman
	cdp5-5: 785
	cdp5-6: 259
	cdp5-7: 5807
	cdp5-8: 15-051-26992-00-00
	cdp5-9: SIMPSON
	cdp5-9a: 1
	cdp5-10: Off
	cdp5-11: Off
	cdp5-12: Off
	cdp5-50: Off
	cdp5-51: Off
	cdp5-52: Off
	cdp5-53: Yes
	cdp5-54: Off
	cdp5-55: Off
	cdp5-56: SW
	cdp5-57: NE
	cdp5-58: SE
	cdp5-59: SE
	cdp5-15: 3
	cdp5-16: 11
	cdp5-17: 17
	cdp5-18: Off
	cdp5-19: Yes
	cdp5-20: 710
	cdp5-21: Off
	cdp5-22: Yes
	cdp5-23: 335
	cdp5-24: Yes
	cdp5-25: Off
	GPSLat: 
	GPSLong: 
	NAD27: Off
	NAD83: Off
	WGS84: Off
	cdp5-26: Ellis
	NoWaste: Off
	cdp5-27: Yes
	cdp5-60: Off
	cdp5-28: Off
	cdp5-61: Off
	cdp5-62: 
	cdp5-29: 8
	cdp5-30: 640
	cdp5-63: 
	cdp5-64: 
	cdp5-31: Off
	cdp5-hp: Off
	cdp5-32: Yes
	cdp5-65: Off
	cdp5-66: Off
	cdp5-67: Off
	cdp5-68: 
	cdp5-33: Off
	cdp5-34: Off
	DestOutOfState: Off
	cdp5-69: 12/5/2020
	cdp5-35: American Tank Service LLC
	cdp5-36: 34590
	cdp5-37: CHRISLER 3
	cdp5-38: 11
	cdp5-39: 11
	cdp5-40: 17
	cdp5-41: Off
	cdp5-42: Yes
	cdp5-43: D22280.0
	cdp5-44: Ellis
	cdp5-cmt: 
	Date: 
	Title: 


